
Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited 

Schedule forming part of Balance Sheet as at 30 June, 2012 

L-9-Pattern of Shareholding Schedule 
[As certified by the Management] 

 

 
 

Particulars As at 30 June, 2012 As at 30 June, 2011 

 
 
Promoters 
- Indian 

Bharti Ventures Limited and its representatives 

(Upto 26 February 2012) 

Bharti Insurance Holdings Private Limited and its 

representatives (From 27 February 2012) 
 

First American Securities Private Limited* 
- Foreign 

Axa India Holdings (Mauritius) 

 
Others 

Number of Shares % of 

Holding 

Number of Shares % of 

Holding 

 
 

- 

 
 

0.00 

 
 

637,260,392 

 
 

40.00 

 

687,460,392 
 

40.00 
 

- 
 

- 

 

649,269,189 
 

37.78 
 

601,858,050 
 

37.78 

 

381,921,395 
 

22.22 
 

354,032,534 
 

22.22 

 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 

Total 1,718,650,976 100.00 1,593,150,976 100.00 

* AXA India Holdings (Mauritius) has 10% holding in First American Securities Private Limited. 


