Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited

Schedule forming part of Balance Sheet as at 30 June, 2012

L-9-Pattern of Shareholding Schedule[As certified by the Management]

Particulars	As at 30 June, 2012		As at 30 June, 2011	
	Number of Shares	% of Holding	Number of Shares	% of Holding
Promoters				
- Indian Bharti Ventures Limited and its representatives (Upto 26 February 2012)	-	0.00	637,260,392	40.00
Bharti Insurance Holdings Private Limited and its representatives (From 27 February 2012)	687,460,392	40.00	-	-
First American Securities Private Limited* - Foreign	649,269,189	37.78	601,858,050	37.78
Axa India Holdings (Mauritius)	381,921,395	22.22	354,032,534	22.22
Others	-	-	-	-
Total	1,718,650,976	100.00	1,593,150,976	100.00

^{*} AXA India Holdings (Mauritius) has 10% holding in First American Securities Private Limited.